UNIVERSAL
POINT SOURCE OPTICS
Exceptional beam control enables smooth uniform beams
Single light source, single crisp shadow
VP3 VIVID COLOR AND VP3 NATURAL WHITE
VIVID series provides accurate color rendering across the
visible spectrum from 400nm to 700nm, CRI-95, R9>90
Accurate white rendering based on >70% excitation of

(°)
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent**
(Watts)
Total
Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W) CRI/R9
White
Point
(McA)
VIVID SERIES
SM16GA-05-25D-927-03 01261 2700 25 38 1350 35 245 45 95 / 95 3
SM16GA-05-36D-927-03 01273 2700 36 54 640 35 245 45 95 / 95 3
SM16GA-05-50D-927-03 01285 2700 50 80 300 35 245 45 95 / 95 3
SM16GA-05-25D-930-03 01265 3000 25 38 1430 35 260 48 95 / 95 3
SM16GA-05-36D-930-03 01277 3000 36 54 680 35 260 48 95 / 95 3
SM16GA-05-50D-930-03 01289 3000 50 80 310 35 260 48 95 / 95 3
BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16GA-05-25D-827-03 01259 2700 25 38 1630 35 295 55 80 / >0 3
SM16GA-05-36D-827-03 01271 2700 36 54 770 35 295 55 80 / >0 3
SM16GA-05-50D-827-03 01283 2700 50 80 360 35 295 55 80 / >0 3
SM16GA-05-25D-830-03 01263 3000 25 38 1710 35 310 57 80 / >0 3
SM16GA-05-36D-830-03 01275 3000 36 54 810 35 310 57 80 / >0 3
SM16GA-05-50D-830-03 01287 3000 50 80 380 35 310 57 80 / >0 3
SORAA LED MR16 - GU10 BASE 5W
SPECIFICATIONS BY PART NUMBER*